6/7/22, 3:00 PM - Anthology

Cl 263 (A2): Philosophy and Film, PH 159 (A2): Philosophy and Film 21 swdensenoles

10 | Students Responded

Spring 2022 | Jordan Kokot 40% | Response Rate
Quantitative

(1) Low (2) (3) 4) (5) High N DNA sD M
Relevance of assigned readings 0% (0) 0% (0) 10% (1) 40% (4) 50% (5) 10 0 066 4.4

Easy Moderately  Neither Easy Moderately Difficult N DNA SD M

Easy nor Difficult  Difficult

Difficulty of course 0% (0) 10% (1) 70% (7) 20% (2) 0% (0) 0 0 0.54 3.

Light Moderately  Neither Moderately Heavy N DNA SD M

Light Light nor Heavy
Heavy

Workload in course 0% (0) 20% (2) 50% (5) 30% (3) 0% (0) 0 0 07 341
Course Evaluation Poor Fair Good Very Good Excellent N/A N DNA SD M
Over_all rating of discussion instructor (if gy (o) 10% (1) 10% (1) 30% (3) 50% (5) 0% (0) 10 0 098 4.2
applicable)
Overall rating of lab instructor (if 0% (0) 0% (0) 0% (0) 11.11% (1) 22.22% (2)  66.67% (6) 9 0 0.47 4.67
applicable)
Usefulness of assignments and papers 0% (0) 0% (0) 10% (1) 60% (6) 30% (3) 0% (0) 10 0 06 4.2
Overall course rating 0% (0) 0% (0) 30% (3) 50% (5) 20% (2) 0% (0) 0 0 07 39
Faculty Evaluation Poor Fair Good Very Good Excellent N DNA SD M
Effectiveness in explaining concepts 0% (0) 10% (1) 10% (1) 40% (4) 40% (4) 10 0 0.94 41
Ability to stimulate interest in subject 0% (0) 20% (2) 20% (2) 30% (3) 30% (3) 10 0 1.1 3.7
Encouragement of class participation 0% (0) 20% (2) 20% (2) 20% (2) 40% (4) 10 0 1.17 3.8
Fairness in grading 0% (0) 30% (3) 20% (2) 20% (2) 30% (3) 10 0 1.2 3.5
Promptness in returning assignments 0% (0) 50% (5) 10% (1) 20% (2) 20% (2) 10 0 1.22 31
Quality of feedback to students 0% (0) 30% (3) 20% (2) 30% (3) 20% (2) 10 0 111 34
Availability outside of class 0% (0) 20% (2) 20% (2) 40% (4) 20% (2) 10 0 1.02 3.6
Overall rating of instructor 0% (0) 20% (2) 20% (2) 20% (2) 40% (4) 10 0 117 3.8
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Course Questions Yes No N DNA
Are you a philosophy major? 0% (0) 100% (8) 8 0

Is this your first philosophy course? 62.5% (5) 37.5% (3) 8 0
Would you take another philosophy 50% (4) 50% (4) 8 0
course in the future?

Are you taking this course to fulfill a 87.5% (7) 12.5% (1) 8 0

requirement?

Qualitative
Strengths of the course and of the instructor: -

¢ Had an understanding of the concepts and was able to explain them.
e Having Jordan as my discussion leader really helped me understand the concepts and ideas that were talked about in class. | know that if for any reason | didn’t understand a concept in class, in discussion |

could ask Jordan about it and | was able to understand it a lot better. As someone that has a hard time participating in open discussions, | was really able to step out of my confort zone in discussion and really
participate
« Very enthusiastic

Weaknesses of the course and of the instructor: -

o Could have encouraged more class participation or had more time where the students worked in groups rather than lecture for the majority of the time. | didn't find much of the material covered in discussion to
be helpful since it was well explained in lecture and the time in discussion didn't necessarily improve my understanding of the concepts.

General Comments -

« | had Jaleel as my discussion instructor but this form specifies Jordan so | just want to make that clarification
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